

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl)No(s).6374-6376/2008

JAGDISH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions
and office report)

Date: 02/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.M. Abbasi, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.6376/2008

Last chance is already over for filing counter affidavit
by respondent Nos.5 to 7.

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 4.

SLP(C) Nos.6374-6375/2008

Service is complete on respondent No.1.

Item No.35

-2-

Await service on respondent Nos.2 and 3.

List again on 29.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar